
DIVINE CRAVIN’S DESSERT CATALOG 2025
“Delight in Every Bite — Faith-Filled, and Made with Love” Matt:5:6

(All cookies are nut-free — fresh baked and made with love)

Seasonal

SeasonalSeasonal

Cookie Flavor

Chocolate ChipChocolate Chip

Espresso Chocolate ChipEspresso Chocolate Chip

Sweet Potato
Cheesecake
Sweet Potato
Cheesecake
Strawberry StreuselStrawberry Streusel

Red Velvet CookiesRed Velvet Cookies

Oatmeal RaisinOatmeal Raisin

Carrot Cake Cookies

Strawberry Cheesecake
Cookies

Carrot Cake Cookies

Strawberry Cheesecake
Cookies

Email: jjc@divinecravins.com

$3.00

Price Each

$2.75

$3.50

$3.00

$2.75

$2.75

$2.25

$4.00

$2.75

Price per Dozen

$13.50

$15.50

$15.50

$14.50

$13.50

$13.50

$22.50

$13.50

$15.50

$15.50

Phone: 470-399-0717

Notes

🍪 COOKIES

Lemon Lime Cookie
Collection (2 cookies)
Lemon Lime Cookie
Collection (2 cookies)

Oatmeal RaisinOatmeal Raisin

2 Dozen Cookies Seasonal2 Dozen Cookies Seasonal

SeasonalSeasonal

SeasonalSeasonal



Sugar Cookies

Ginger Snap Cookies

Sugar Cookies

Ginger Snap Cookies

Flavor

Apple Crumble

Pecan

Sweet Potato

Apple Pecan

Blueberry

Vegan Sugar CookiesVegan Sugar Cookies

Vegan Brownie Cookies

Seasonal Cookie
Assortment (chef’s choice)

Vegan Brownie Cookies

Seasonal Cookie
Assortment (chef’s choice)

Gift Box 36-Pack (assorted)

$2.75

$3.00

$3.00

Price Each

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.00

$13.50

$15.50

$15.50

$15.50

$30.99

$30.99

4-Pack Price

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00$25.00

$22.50$22.50

3 doz

Seasonal Cookies
assorted 3 Doz min

Seasonal

Seasonal

📦 

5 Inch Personal Pies

Cookie Boxes & Sampler Pack

🥧 PIES

NotesNotes

4 minimum 4 minimum 

4 minimum 4 minimum 



CherryCherry

ButtermilkButtermilk

Vegan AppleVegan Apple

9 Inch Pies9 Inch Pies

Apple Crumble

Pecan

Sweet Potato

Apple Pecan

BlueberryBlueberry

CherryCherry

ButtermilkButtermilk

Vegan AppleVegan Apple

Bacon AppleBacon Apple

Peach CobblerPeach Cobbler

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.50

Price Each

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$22.50

$22.50

$22.50

$25.00

4-Pack Price

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$65.00

$60.00

$60.00

4 minimum 

4 minimum 

4 minimum Bacon AppleBacon Apple

FlavorFlavor

4 minimum 



Classic Pound Cake (with
Vanilla Glaze)

CAKES 8” & 12”- LAYER & BUNT

Strawberry Shortcake

Chocolate Ganache Cake

Carrot Cake

Red Velvet Layer Cake

Vanilla Bean Celebration
Cake
Coconut Cream Cake

Cookies & Cream CakeCookies & Cream Cake

Seasonal Specialty CakeSeasonal Specialty Cake

8”

$40

$45

$40

$45

$40

$40

$40

$60

12”

$45

$45

$65

$70

$60

$65

$60

$60

$75

$85

Notes

*BUNT

*BUNT

2 LAYERS

2 LAYERS

2 LAYERS

2 LAYERS

2 LAYERS

2 LAYERS

2 LAYERS

2 LAYERS

Butter Cream choices

VanillaVanilla

StrawberryStrawberry

ChocolateChocolate

Chocolate Cookies and Cream

Cream cheese  

Lemon Glaze

Caramel

Strawberry Glaze

🍰

 Cake

1 Per cake at no extra
cost, 2 or more is $5
extra each

1 Per cake at no extra
cost, 2 or more is $5
extra each

Lemon Pound Cake (with
Lemon Glaze)



Filling Choices

Cheesecake Whole (9”)

Classic New York $40

Strawberry Swirl $42

Turtle Cheesecake $50

Red Velvet Caramel $45

Chocolate Cheesecake

Cookies & Cream
Cheesecake 

$45

$42

Pumpkin Spice Cheesecake

$60

$20

1 per cake at no
extra charge. 2 or
more is $5 extra
each

Strawberry

Whipped Cream

Pineapple

Lemon Curd

Caramel

CHEESECAKES

Notes

Biscoff Crust available for +$5

Biscoff Crust available for +$5

Biscoff Crust available for +$5

Biscoff Crust available for +$5

Oreo Crust available for +$5

Oreo Crust available for +$5

Biscoff Crust available for +$5

Biscoff Crust available for +$5

$42

Custom cakes with buttercream and fillings are an option; Quote available upon requestCustom cakes with buttercream and fillings are an option; Quote available upon request

Chocolate

Seasonal Specialty
Cheesecake
Mini Cheesecake (per
dozen, assorted)

Choose any flavor-Assorted 3 Doz minimumChoose any flavor-Assorted 3 Doz minimum



Chocolate Mousse Dessert
Shooters 
Chocolate Mousse Dessert
Shooters 

SPECIALTY DESSERTSSPECIALTY DESSERTS

Pumpkin or Sweet
Potato Dessert shooters
Double Fudge Brownie

Blondie Bars

Brownies or Red Velvet Mousse
Shooters
Brownies or Red Velvet Mousse
Shooters

Price per Dozen

$40.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$26.00

$18.00

$24.50

$25.00

$26.00

Notes

Same Flavors as Cakes

Any Custom Desserts you can imagine, we can bring to life- Quotes

available upon requests. 
Any Custom Desserts you can imagine, we can bring to life- Quotes
available upon requests. 

DessertDessert

🧁 

Cinnamon Rolls with Caramel
& Pecans
Cinnamon Rolls with Caramel
& Pecans

Pineapple Dessert Shooters 

Red Velvet Dessert Shooters 

Banana Pudding Dessert
Shooters

Cupcakes Cupcakes 

Custom Cake PopsCustom Cake Pops $20.00 Assorted Flavors 3 doz
minium

Chocolate TrufflesChocolate Truffles $20.00
Chocolate Covered Strawberries Chocolate Covered Strawberries $20.00



FlavorFlavor

 VEGAN COLLECTION VEGAN COLLECTION
ItemItem

PineapplePineapple

StrawberryStrawberry

AppleApple

CheeseCheese

Spinach MushroomSpinach Mushroom

CherryCherry

Spiced PeachSpiced Peach

Price per DozenPrice per Dozen

$20.00$20.00

$20.00$20.00

$18.00$18.00

$20.00$20.00

$25.00$25.00

$20.00$20.00

$25.00$25.00

Price EachPrice Each Price per DozenPrice per Dozen

Vegan Sugar CookiesVegan Sugar Cookies $3.00$3.00 $20.00$20.00

Vegan Brownie Cookie

Vegan Pound Cake (with
Vanilla Glaze)

Vegan Brownie Cookie

Vegan Pound Cake (with
Vanilla Glaze)

$3.00$3.00 $25.00$25.00

Vegan Apple Crumble

Pie 9"
Vegan Apple Crumble
Pie 9"

💛💛

$25.00$25.00

HAND TARTS 5" & 12"HAND TARTS 5" & 12"

$25 Loaf$25 Loaf $35.00 Bunt$35.00 Bunt

Berry FrangipaneBerry Frangipane $35.00$35.00

Price 12"Price 12"

$25.00$25.00

$25.00$25.00

$25.00$25.00

$22.00$22.00

$30.00$30.00

$30.00$30.00

$35.00$35.00

$45.00$45.00



🎨 🎨 CUSTOM DESSERT CREATIONSCUSTOM DESSERT CREATIONS

Custom Cakes &
Cheesecakes
Custom Cakes &
Cheesecakes

Specialty Seasonal
Creations
Specialty Seasonal
Creations

Event Dessert TablesEvent Dessert Tables

Custom Dessert BoxesCustom Dessert Boxes

Custom OptionCustom Option

Custom Cookie PlattersCustom Cookie Platters

Minimum Order Requirements:Minimum Order Requirements:

$60.00$60.00

$50.00$50.00

Starting priceStarting price

$45.00$45.00

Quote
available
Quote
available

Full-service setup for corporate or private
events

Seasonal Decor and
setup available for
corporate or private
events

Full-service setup for corporate or private
events
Seasonal Decor and
setup available for
corporate or private
events

Mix & match cookie
flavors,
personalized
packaging available

Combination of
cookies, brownies,
and tarts (3 dozen
minimum)

Personalized décor,
flavors, or message

Mix & match cookie
flavors,
personalized
packaging available

Combination of
cookies, brownies,
and tarts (3 dozen
minimum)

Personalized décor,
flavors, or message

1 dozen per dessert type1 dozen per dessert type

3 dozen minimum for assorted boxes and platters3 dozen minimum for assorted boxes and platters

Quote
available
Quote
available

Description 



Individually wrapped or boxed options available

Ideal for gifts, offices, weddings, and events

📱 CONTACT INFORMATION FOR CUSTOM ORDERS
Phone: 470-399-0717

Email: jjc@divinecravins.com

Website: divinecravins.com -Select custom desserts

Tiered pricing available for 6 dozen or more


