DIVINE CRAVIN'S DESSERT CATALOG 2025

"Delight in Every Bite — Faith-Filled, and Made with Love" Matt:5:6



Email: jjc@divinecravins.com Phone: 470-399-0717



COOKIES

(All cookies are nut-free — fresh baked and made with love)

Cookie Flavor Price	Each	Price per Dozen	Notes
Chocolate Chip	\$2.75	\$13.50	
Espresso Chocolate Chip	\$3.50	\$15.50	Seasonal
Sweet Potato Cheesecake	\$3.00	\$15.50	Seasonal
Strawberry Streusel	\$2.75	\$14.50	Seasonal
Red Velvet Cookies	\$2.75	\$13.50	
Oatmeal Raisin	\$2.25	\$13.50	
Lemon Lime Cookie Collection (2 cookies)	\$4.00	\$22.50	2 Dozen Cookies Seasonal
Oatmeal Raisin	\$2.75	\$13.50	
Carrot Cake Cookies		\$15.50	
Strawberry Cheesecake Cookies	\$3.00	\$15.50	Seasonal
	Chocolate Chip Espresso Chocolate Chip Sweet Potato Cheesecake Strawberry Streusel Red Velvet Cookies Oatmeal Raisin Lemon Lime Cookie Collection (2 cookies) Oatmeal Raisin Carrot Cake Cookies Strawberry Cheesecake	Chocolate Chip \$2.75 Espresso Chocolate Chip \$3.50 Sweet Potato Cheesecake \$3.00 Strawberry Streusel \$2.75 Red Velvet Cookies \$2.75 Oatmeal Raisin \$2.25 Lemon Lime Cookie Collection (2 cookies) \$4.00 Oatmeal Raisin \$2.75 Carrot Cake Cookies \$3.00	Chocolate Chip \$2.75 \$13.50 Espresso Chocolate Chip \$3.50 \$15.50 Sweet Potato \$3.00 \$15.50 Cheesecake \$2.75 \$14.50 Red Velvet Cookies \$2.75 \$13.50 Oatmeal Raisin \$2.25 \$13.50 Lemon Lime Cookie \$4.00 \$22.50 Oatmeal Raisin \$2.75 \$13.50 Carrot Cake Cookies \$15.50



Cookie Boxes & Sampler Pack

Gift Box 36-Pack (assorted) \$30.99 3 doz



5 Inch Personal Pies

5 men i ersonar i i			
Flavor	Price Each	4-Pack Price	Notes
Apple Crumble	\$6.50	\$20.00	
Pecan	\$6.50	\$20.00	
Sweet Potato	\$6.50	\$20.00	4 minimum
Apple Pecan	\$7.50	\$25.00	
Blueberry	\$7.00	\$22.50	4 minimum
	V	Hamil I was a second	



Flavor	Price Each	4-Pack Price
Apple Crumble	\$18.00	\$50.00
Pecan	\$18.00	\$50.00
Sweet Potato	\$18.00	\$50.00
Apple Pecan	\$20.00	\$60.00
Blueberry	\$18.00	\$50.00
Cherry	\$18.00	\$50.00
Buttermilk	\$18.00	\$50.00
Vegan Apple	\$25.00	\$65.00
Bacon Apple	\$20.00	\$60.00
Peach Cobbler	\$20.00	\$60.00





EXAMPLE 2 EXAMPLE 2 EXAMPLE 2 EXAMPLE 3 EXAMPLE 3 EXAMPLE 3 EXAMPLE 3 EXAMPLE 4 EXAMPLE 4 EXAMPLE 4 EXAMPLE 5 EXAMPLE 5 EXAMPLE 5 EXAMPLE 5 EXAMPLE 6 EXAMP

Cake	8"	12"	Notes
Classic Pound Cake (with Vanilla Glaze)		\$45	*BUNT
Lemon Pound Cake (with Lemon Glaze)		\$45	*BUNT
Strawberry Shortcake	\$40	\$65	2 LAYERS
Chocolate Ganache Cake	\$45	\$70	2 LAYERS
Carrot Cake	\$40	\$60	2 LAYERS
Red Velvet Layer Cake	\$45	\$65	2 LAYERS
Vanilla Bean Celebration Cake	\$40	\$60	2 LAYERS
Coconut Cream Cake	\$40	\$60	2 LAYERS
Cookies & Cream Cake	\$40	\$75	2 LAYERS
Seasonal Specialty Cake	\$60	\$85	2 LAYERS
Double of Const	! :	_	

Butter Cream choices

Vanilla Chocolate **Cookies and Cream** Strawberry Caramel Cream cheese Chocolate Lemon Glaze Strawberry Glaze

1 Per cake at no extra cost, 2 or more is \$5 extra each

Filling Choices

Strawberry Chocolate 1 per cake at no extra charge. 2 or Whipped Cream **Lemon Curd** more is \$5 extra Caramel each

Pineapple

Custom cakes with buttercream and fillings are an option; Quote available upon request

CHEESECAKES

Cheesecake	Whole (9")	Notes
Classic New York	\$40	Biscoff Crust available for +\$5
Strawberry Swirl	\$42	Biscoff Crust available for +\$5
Turtle Cheesecake	\$50	Biscoff Crust available for +\$5
Red Velvet Caramel	\$45	Biscoff Crust available for +\$5
Chocolate Cheesecake	\$45	Oreo Crust available for +\$5
Cookies & Cream Cheesecake	\$42	Oreo Crust available for +\$5
Pumpkin Spice Cheese	cake \$42	Biscoff Crust available for +\$5
Seasonal Specialty Cheesecake	\$60	Biscoff Crust available for +\$5
Mini Cheesecake (per dozen, assorted)	\$20	Choose any flavor-Assorted 3 Doz minimum

	SPECIALTY DESSERTS		
	Dessert	Price per Dozen	Notes
1	Cinnamon Rolls with Caramel & Pecans	\$40.00	
No.	Chocolate Mousse Dessert Shooters	\$26.00	
	Pineapple Dessert Shooters	\$26.00	The same of the sa
	Red Velvet Dessert Shooters	\$26.00	a de la
	Banana Pudding Dessert Shooters	\$26.00	
	Pumpkin or Sweet Potato Dessert shooters	\$26.00	
	Double Fudge Brownie	\$18.00	
	Blondie Bars	\$24.50	
	Cupcakes	\$25.00	Same Flavors as Cakes
	Brownies or Red Velvet Mousse Shooters	\$26.00	
	Custom Cake Pops	\$20.00	Assorted Flavors 3 doz
	Chocolate Truffles	\$20.00	minium
	Chocolate Covered Strawberries	\$20.00	
	Any Custom Desserts you can available upon requests.	imagine, we can l	oring to life- Quotes

HAND TARTS 5" & 12"

Flavor	Price per Dozen	Price 12"
Pineapple	\$20.00	\$25.00
Strawberry	\$20.00	\$25.00
Apple	\$18.00	\$25.00
Cheese	\$20.00	\$22.00
Spinach Mushroom	\$25.00	\$30.00
Cherry	\$20.00	\$30.00
Spiced Peach	\$25.00	\$35.00
Berry Frangipane	\$35.00	\$45.00



ltem l	Price Each	Price per Dozen
Vegan Sugar Cookies	\$3.00	\$20.00
Vegan Brownie Cookie	\$3.00	\$25.00
Vegan Pound Cake (w Vanilla Glaze)	ith \$25 Loaf	\$35.00 Bunt
Vegan Apple Crumble Pie 9"	\$25.00	





CUSTOM DESSERT CREATIONS

Minimum Order Requirements:

1 dozen per dessert type

Specialty Seasonal

Creations

3 dozen minimum for assorted boxes and platters

Custom Option S	tarting price	Description
Custom Cookie Platters	\$45.00	Mix & match cookie flavors, personalized packaging available
Custom Dessert Boxes	\$50.00	Combination of cookies, brownies, and tarts (3 dozen minimum)
Custom Cakes & Cheesecakes	\$60.00	Personalized décor, flavors, or message
Event Dessert Tables	Quote available	Full-service setup for corporate or private events
		Seasonal Decor and

Quote

available

setup available for

events

corporate or private

Tiered pricing available for 6 dozen or more

Individually wrapped or boxed options available

Ideal for gifts, offices, weddings, and events

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR CUSTOM ORDERS

Phone: 470-399-0717

Email: jjc@divinecravins.com

Website: divinecravins.com -Select custom desserts

